% WE W 3T =

40N2. 25-52/62

[&#ho] 6013011 |




N> TR 1 40N2.25-52/62

EHNo. A BE O - EERTEE

N(2)-71-1-1 0.25kW 200V 40mm -

No. BRES mé {E1%% g P %)=

1 801001848149 |47 441r-7" I(5E)x6m 1|VCT4Cx1.250(5%) TLBTH
801001803209 |17 5415-7"I(55)x10m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(5%) LBTH
801001803339 |17 5414-7"h(55)x15m 1|VCT4Cx1.250(5%) LBTH
801001803469 |47 9415-7°"I(58)x20m 1|VCT4Cx1.250(5%) LBTH
801001803599 |7 441r-7°"I(58)x25m 1|VCT4Cx1.250(5%) LBTH
801001010919 |7 5415-7"I(52)x30m 1|VCT4Cx1.250(5%) LBTH

2 801140427179 | 7<AH° M(EESH) 2[M5x15 SUS304

3 801003190109 |75 1 SUS316

4 801140000039 | +Foid7 <A W(FRESAT) 2[M6x25 SUS304

5 801068146389 | IUM ) 1| AR falhs

6 801051157149 |Ayhhi*- 1 FC

7 801140021179 | A<AH" I 4| M5x20 SUS304

8 801121252109 |/Cy3y 1| 9127.3xp144.8x3.5t NBR

9 801009001069 | 7-A# 1% | 1.2500x80L(FLIH T +Y17P)

10 801143085219 | AMAL (IF10EER 1) 1|Max6 SWRM

11 801016100139 |- #4R5&7" v1 1|S-40084(E) NBR

12 801050245179 | E-57°34h 1 FC

13 801143126389 | ~/vaU (1F1/FrERT) 2 [Max12(\ B, SWRM

14 801053238169 |{RiEiE 1|KA311-DATL65 T

15 801142192169 |RER 1| #6201/ (D=32,T=0.4) SK5

15-1 | 801142451169 |MZER 1| #6201/(D=32,T=0.25) sup

16 801052100159 |## 1]|6201zzC3

17 801055002149 |E#EF 148 | 8024

18 801147016109 | &hif+- 1| 4x4x10L(/xL) SUS403

19 801061157159 |A“PY7* h3- 1| @15.1x@21x1.6t SPCC

20 801052101169 |## 1|6202zzC3

21 801056006349 |EETF 1=

22 801064289169 | E-57L-4 1 FC

23 801035124129 |3Emy° 55" 1| M10x15(7< A7) SUS304

24 801121246119 |/°y3y 1| 910.3xp16x2t e Yy-b

25 801025000779 | Mzhly-—h 1| D-12RCEIROHS SSIC

26 801122129109 |OUY)* 1|G-90(89.4x¢3.1) NBR

27 801020353329 | L&p#° v7°5-590° 1|150-S/AR FC

28 801026179149 |y 1|vc-12224 NBR

29 801040102239 |JiREHEES 10.2xp17x0.3t SUS304

30 801021N84189 |JMUREE(50HZA) 1|40N2.25-52 FC

30 801021N87119 |JUREE(60HZA) 1|40N2.25-62F FC

31 801140249139 | 7<AyNfdi It 3[Méx15 SUS304

32 801142164199 |(FrER 1|M10 SUS304

33 801141006779 |7 ftyh 1|mM10 S45C




N> TR 1 40N2.25-52/62

EHNo. thn BE O# - EERTEE
N(2)-71-1-1 0.25kW 200V 40mm -
No. BmES LRE {E% g 7 )=1
34 801121269109 |N°v$y 1|S-1508¢ AMII-b
35 801020333109 | F&BK°Y7°4-307° 1]150-S/A%Y FC
36 801140023199 |7<Ai It 3| M5x30 SUS304
37 801023126179 | Abb-F 1]150-A% SPC
38 801049112109 | AN-+AEAR 1|S-1508¢ SPC
39 801140040129 |7/<"A&K I+ 3| M6x40 SUS304
40 801140059149 | 7<A&i b 2 | M8x45(F1h ) SUS304
41 801048000089 |RUIAHIFVY" 1(40mm(P.C.90)PT L]
42 801121468119 |)\°v$y 1[P.C.90x(p45%x2t NR
<°y¥0UY tyb>
801173314129 | )°y+y0Y»s tyh 15 [ (*EN)
8 801121252109 | E-97" 35y N E-9IV-L° vy 1(p127.3x¢p144.8x3.5t NBR
24 801121246119 |:F/I° 37 vy 1[p10.3xp16x2t LU
26 801122129109 | E-97b-L/ EBBI-307" OUuy® 11G-90(89.4xp3.1) NBR
34 801121269109 | L&B/TEBK YI°4-507" I\° v$y 1|S-1508 A=
42 801121468119 |RULIAHIFTVI N vEy 1| P.C.90xp45x2t NR
MZhS- IS A-tYHVG32 145ml
<PIREIRETE>
ZERU




